## LP-F1510S14

## ST/UPC to SC/UPC Simplex, Female to Female Fiber Optic Hybrid Adapter.

LPF1510S14\_SS\_ENB01W

## **Features:**

- Very strong and rigid.
- Interchangeable for a wide range of products.
- Zirconia ceramic sleeves for accuracy.



## LP-F1510S14 ST/UPC to SC/UPC Simplex, Female to Female Fiber Optic Hybrid Adapter

ST to SC Hybrid Adapter, this mating sleeve is designed for connecting 2 fiber optic cables or connectors. Female-Female model.

Suitable for Single-mode or Multimode.

A

**How to Order** 

LP-F1510S14 ST/UPC to SC/UPC Simplex, Female to Female Fiber Optic Hybrid Adapter.

LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.